
 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 
A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.theswanatforestrow.com | @theswanatforestrow

Autumn
 Sundays At The Swan

ROASTS
Garlic & rosemary roast potatoes, honey roasted carrots & parsnips, braised red cabbage, buttered greens Yorkshire

puddings & lashings of gravy

Garlic & thyme roast rump of beef

Roast pork loin, crackling

Lemon & rosemary half roast chicken, stuffing

Crumble nut roast, butternut squash & spinach (VE)

Mixed roast, pork, beef & chicken

Children’s roast

SIDES
5.00

5.00

5.00

Parmesan truffle fries

Yorkshire pudding

Honey glazed carrots

Roast potatoes

Rocket salad, pine nuts, Parmesan, balsamic

Cauliflower cheese

5.00

2.00

5.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

21.00

half price

STARTERS

MAINS

BAR NIBBLES
Olive & sun-dried tomato tapenade, toasted bread (VE)        

Roasted squash hummus, toasted pitta (VE)

Garlic ciabatta (V)

Add cheese

6.50

6.50

5.50

1.50

The Swan seasonal soup, toasted ciabatta, butter (VE)                                                             

Pan-fried spiced polenta cake, fennel & onion jam, romesco sauce (VE)                                     

Cheesy smoked haddock, mussel & leek smokie, toasted sourdough                                          

Baked camembert, mixed nuts & honey, rocket salad, toasted ciabatta (V)

 8.00

 8.50

 9.50

 14.00

‘Balfour Fish & Chips’, mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips*

Double cheeseburger, two 4oz patties, gherkin, garlic mayo, fries  

Wild mushroom ragù, rigatoni pasta, whipped lemon & basil ricotta, toasted hazelnuts (V/VEO) 

Pan-fried sea bream, puy lentils, fennel, pumpkin, chorizo, sauce vierge 

19.00

18.00

16.50

19.50

Support
A LOCAL CHARITY

*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Raystede Centre for Animal Welfare.
Ask our team for further details.


